CP NATIONAL WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM MORTGAVEL M83 20013 1641 ,19 83 THIS MORTGAGE made this 6th day of January .Mortgagor, , between Joaquin & Laura Barr to CP NATIONAL CORPORATION, a California corporation, (CP National), Mortgagee, WITNESSETH: That said Mortgagor having contracted with CP National for certain weatherization improvements for and in consideration of the sum of One thousand four hundred ninety two-----Dollars (\$ 1492.00), does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto said Mortgagee, that certain property situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, being described as follows, to-wit: 2225 Applegate Street, Klamath Falls, OREGOM Street Address: Legal Description: Lot 668 Block 116, Mills Addition, Klamath Falls, Cregon. Klamath This conveyance is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the Mortgagor's obligations under the retail installment contract between CP National and Mortgagor dated Januaru 6, The date of maturity of the debt secured by this mortgage Is the date upon which the last retail installment contract becomes _, 19<u>89</u> due, to-wit: February This mortgage is subject to any and all prior liens, and encumbrances of record on the above described property but shall have priority over all other and subsequent liens and encumbranes. When the Mortgagor shall pay all sums, including principal and interest, owing to Mortgagee in accordance with the terms of the aforementioned retail installment contract, this conveyance shall become void; but in case default shall be made in the payment of the principal or interest or any part thereof under the terms of said contract, then the said Mortgagee may foreclose this mortgage and sell the premises above described with all and every of the appurtenances or any part thereof, in the manner prescribed by law, and out of the money arising from such sale, retain the said principal, interest and actual reasonable costs of collection as provided in said retail installment contract, together with the costs and expenses of such foreclosure proceedings and the sale of the said premises, including reasonable attorneys fees, and the surplus, if any, shall be paid over to said Mortgagor or Mortgagor's heirs or assigns. WITNESS my hand this 6th day of January, 19 83. · Lacer of Barr STATE OF OREGON)ss: COUNTY OF KLAMATH The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 6 day of Jamuary, 19 83, by B. tr. Phillips

My Commission expires 2-30-85

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON JOU IS L

HCHISER PRINTY FIRST NAME MIDDLE	RITIAL Bart	AST NAME	DATE WANTE	L	RDER	27-0080296	11-04
POUSE FIRST NAME MIDDLE		AST NAME		er than Purchaser)			
Laura Laura THEET 2225 Applegate		APT NO	C 0				<u> -1852 - </u>
Klamath Falls,	J. P. S.	97601	STREET ADD			State Control	 Obt
	INFORMATION MUST		CITY				
APPLICATION BE FILLED IN COMPLETE	AL	NO OF DEPENDENT	1		SUVING C HOUS	TMENT [] MOBILE HOM	E
) NUM	JRITY	CHILDREN	REET ADDRESS	MOS	CITY		STATE S ZIP CODE
LANDLORD OR MORTGAGE HOLDER	THE PREMIOUS ADDRE	SSES					
RENT PAYMENT S	IND DATES FOR PAST 2 YE	Ans		POSITION OR OCCU	PATION	INCOME S	☐ MONTH
EMPLOYMENT C EMPLOYED BY	CITY		STATE & ZIP CODE	HOW LONG	EMPLOYERS PH	345 343	
STREET ADDRESS				1 700			
GIVE ALL PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS AND DATES FOR PAST 2 YEARS							100
SPOUSES EMPLOYER				FOLLOWING TH	ATH BUSINESS DATE DATE OF THIS OR	DER → 1/26 NOOME	183 DWEE
CO SIGNER'S STREET ADDRESS	CITY	EMPLO	OYER SPHONE	POSITION OR OCC	JERNICH	\$ INCOME	J⊒ WEE
SOURCES OF OTHER INCOME					CITY	\$	EMON
BANK [] CHECKING NAM	IE OF BANK	STREET ADDRES		SE CLIPPE ACCOU			
BANK [] CHECKING [] SAVING WHERE DO YOU BORROW OR BUY ON CRI	EDIT? (INCLUDE OPEN ACC	OUNTS ON BANK LOANS STREET ADDRESS	FINANCE COMPA	CITY & STAT	E	PRESENT BALANCE S	y nyang pan <mark>wen</mark>
1 AUTO LOAN						5	
	and the second s			T		TERMS OF SALE	s[1492.
	DESCRIP				1. LIST PRIC 2.	E SALES TAX	x \$ -0-
CEILING INSULATION	New 🗀	Add-On 🛚			3. SHIPPING	& HANDLING CE (1+2+3)	s <u>-0-</u> s <u>1-92</u>
1092 sq. ft.	to R-Value88	a per so	q. ft. \$ 3	05.00	5. CASH DO PART A -	WN PAYMENTS	
SARANAN KARAKKAKAK					with or	der \$ - To be paid	0-
XAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXX IIXXXIIX XXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXX		on deliver	erv (C.O.D.)	
				192.00	Plus \$	N/A =\$	0 -
Floor Insulations	- 1092 sq 37		4	65.00	/PARTS 5	OWN PAYMENT	5
Ground Cover				15,00	(UNPAID	FINANCED (4-6	s1492.
water pipes				60.00	R FINANO	HPRICE) CE CHARGE	s <u>313</u>
Caulk & Weatherize Roof Vents	doors & win	dows		00.00	ANNUAL RATI	PERCENTAGE E_6½%	=
Storm Windows				55.00	9. TOTAL C)F NTS (7 + 8)	s 180
		LIS	T PRICE 1	474.00	10. DEFER	RED PAYMENT	s <u>180</u>
DEMVERY DATE	CASH X	3-PAY			PAVABLE	N 72 EQI	JEACH, PLU
1/201 00				ing and blank	I A EINAI	\$O_ YMENT DUE ON	PAYMENT
NOTICE TO CUSTOMER: (1 spaces. (2) You are entitled at any time to pay in advan) Do not sign this to an exact copy of	before you read if any agreement you see due under this	t or if it cont u sign. (3) You agreement a	ins any blank have the right nd you may be	DAYS AF	TER DELIVERY	AND MON
entitled to a partial refund	of the finance charged upon the Rule of	ge computed as of 78.No refund of I	the installme) will be made.	THEREAF	CHARGE APP HOR TO FIRST	LIES FRON PAYMENT
entitled to a partial retail to the date of prepayment bas (4) You, the buyer, may cousiness day after the date for an explanation of this r	ancel this transacti e of this transaction ight (5) This contri	on at any time pri n. See the attached act is also a notice	d notice of ca of intent to	ncellation form ien at any time	DATE.	dol	inquency cha
for an explanation of this r CP national should deem no					any such in	stallment is unpaid	iny installment for 10 days o
ADDITIONAL TERMS OF	CONTRACT ON F	REVERSE SIDE		I two be	after its due		cknowledge re
ADDITIONAL TERMS OF (PRINT) SALESMAN'				2 fully co I (we) w	arrant that all	ntract and hereby at s and 2 detachable n information supplie	ofices of canci ed are comple
B Da	200			accurate Purchas	s. Jeris		
ACCEPTED & EXEC	UTED FOR CP no	ational		Spouse Signatur	S Xau	ea R Ba	m.
BY:	Coor	DATE:	183_	Ço-Sign	ier's		المراج
	ECON- COINT	TV OF KIAM	ATH :ss				ca for
STATE OF OR I hereby ce	rtify that	the withi	n instr	ument wa	s receiv t 2:5:1	ed and fil o'cloc	k_pM
I hereby ce record on t and duly re	ho 31 0d	v or oar	3, of N	tge	on p	age <u>•1641</u>	
and dury re			T 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	N BIEHN	COUNTY	LERK Deput	v
			2 4	+16 ax	MINICH	kDeput	∡